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Replacement Gasket for HyShed Hinge Cover

Enclosures

Easily replaceable FDA-grade silicone gasket that helps
resist bacteria growth and chemical absorption while
simplifying maintenance

FEATURES
Replaceable FDA-grade silicone gasket compliant with FDA Guideline 21 CFR 177.2600




SPECIFICATIONS

Color:
Color Code:
Material:

Finish:

Catalog Number

HSDH1616GSK

HSDH2016GSK

HSDH2020GSK

HSDH2420GSK

HSDH2424GSK

HSDH3024GSK

HSDH3630GSK

HSDH4236GSK

HSDH4836GSK

WARNING

Cyan Blue
Pantone 287
Silicone

Smooth Matte

Article Number

34816

34817

34818

34821

34822

34823

34824

34825

34826

Height

406mm

508mm

508mm

610mm

610mm

762mm

914mm

1067mm

1219mm

Table 1/1
Width

406mm

406mm

508mm

508mm

610mm

610mm

762mm

914mm

914mm

Depth

18mm

18mm

18mm

18mm

18mm

18mm

18mm

18mm

18mm

Product Family

HyShed

HyShed

HyShed

HyShed

HyShed

HyShed

HyShed

HyShed

HyShed

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enchsdh1616gsk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enchsdh2016gsk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enchsdh2020gsk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enchsdh2420gsk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enchsdh2424gsk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enchsdh3024gsk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enchsdh3630gsk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enchsdh4236gsk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enchsdh4836gsk
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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