

## Replacement Gasket for HyShed Hinge Cover Enclosures



Easily replaceable FDA-grade silicone gasket that helps resist bacteria growth and chemical absorption while simplifying maintenance

## **FEATURES**

Replaceable FDA-grade silicone gasket compliant with FDA Guideline 21 CFR 177.2600

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Color: Cyan Blue **Color Code:** Pantone 287 Material: Silicone

Finish: Smooth Matte

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Product Family	Quick Ship
HSDH1616GSK	34816	406mm	406mm	18mm	HyShed	No
HSDH2016GSK	34817	508mm	406mm	18mm	HyShed	No
HSDH2020GSK	34818	508mm	508mm	18mm	HyShed	No
HSDH2420GSK	34821	610mm	508mm	18mm	HyShed	No
HSDH2424GSK	34822	610mm	610mm	18mm	HyShed	No
HSDH3024GSK	34823	762mm	610mm	18mm	HyShed	No
HSDH3630GSK	34824	914mm	762mm	18mm	HyShed	No
HSDH4236GSK	34825	1067mm	914mm	18mm	HyShed	No
HSDH4836GSK	34826	1219mm	914mm	18mm	HyShed	No

## WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**